
Bus #1 

 Bus Route Time AM Time PM 

1 Earlmoor/Luther 6:50 4:10 

2 Nebraska/Motor 6:57 4:15 

3 Motor/Rockwell 7:00 4:20 

4 Orchard Lake/Dover 7:05 4:27 

5 Orchard Lake/Lake 7:10 4:32 

6 Prospect/Jessie 7:15 4:05 

7 Willard/Shirley 7:20 3:59 

8 Whittemore/Marshall 7:25 3:51 

9 Carriage Circle/Auburn 7:30 3:46 


